
Graduate School Dean Dr. Kelli Klebe (CRAG 110F) kklebe@uccs.edu 719-255-3779

Graduate School Program Manager Sarah Elsey (CRAG 110D) selsey@uccs.edu 719-255-3072

Graduate School Support Services Specalist Kylie Rossman (CRAG 110E) krossman@uccs.edu 719-255-3567

Graduate School Website, Email, Phone # https://graduateschool.uccs.edu/ gradinfo@uccs.edu 719-255-3417

Program Name Email Phone 

Nursing
MSN (Online Only) Dr. Carol Traylor ctraylor@uccs.edu 255-4095
DNP (Online Only) Dr. Deborah Tuffield (LANE 224) dtuffiel@uccs.edu 255-4483

Debbie Schultze (UH 163) dschult3@uccs.edu 255-4458

Health Sciences
Athletic Training (MSAT) Dr. Amanda Elder (UH 311) aelder@uccs.edu 255-4315
Health Promotion (MSc) Dr. Jessica Kirby (UH 208) jkirby@uccs.edu 255-4404

Hope Hoch (UH 309) hhoch@uccs.edu 255-4421

HPNU
Applied Science: Physiology (MSc) Dr. James Pearson (OSB B351) jpearso5@uccs.edu 255-3806
Sports Nutrition (MSc) Dr. James Pearson (OSB B351) jpearso5@uccs.edu 255-3806

Accounting
Master of Science in Accounting (MSA) Dr. Brian McAllister bmcallis@uccs.edu 255-4668

Graduate Office (DWIR 333) gsba@uccs.edu 255-3408

Business Administration
Master of Business Administration (MBA) Dr. Jeff Ferguson jferguso@uccs.edu 255-3228
Executive Doctorate of Business Administration Dr. Gurvirender Tejay gtejay@uccs.edu 255-3186

Graduate Office (DWIR 333) gsba@uccs.edu 255-3408

COB Staff Janice Dowsett jdowsett@uccs.edu 255-3070
COB Staff Rosey Reidl-Smith rreidlsm@uccs.edu 255-3122

Counseling & Human Services
School Counseling Dr. Diane Stutey dstutey@uccs.edu 255-4308
Clinical Mental Health Dr. Lori Notestine lnotesti@uccs.edu 255-4170
Air Force Officer Command (MA) Dr. Lori Notestine lnotesti@uccs.edu 255-4170

COE Student Resource Office (UHALL 234) education@uccs.edu 255-4996
Angel Tran (For Office Use Only) atran5@uccs.edu 255-4134

Leadership
All Options (MA & PhD) Dr. Sylvia Mendez smendez@uccs.edu 255-3476

COE Student Resource Office (UHALL 234) education@uccs.edu 255-4996
Angel Tran (For Office Use Only) atran5@uccs.edu 255-4134

Teaching and Learning
Alternative Licensure Beth Cutter ecutter@uccs.edu 255-8184
Curriculum and Instruction (MA) Dr. Leslie Grant lgrant@uccs.edu 255-4098
Special Education (MA) Dr. Scott Kupferman skupferm@uccs.edu 255-4015
TESOL(MA) Dr. Leslie Grant lgrant@uccs.edu 255-4098

COE Student Resource Office (UHALL 234) education@uccs.edu 255-4996
Whitney Porter (For Office Use Only) wporter@uccs.edu 255-4111

Computer Science
Computer Science (MS) Dr. Rory Lewis (ENGR 188) rlewis5@uccs.edu 255-3149
Computer Science: Games & Media Integration (MS) Dr. S.K. Semwal (ENGR 180) ssemwal@uccs.edu 255-3545
Computer Science (PhD) Dr. Jugal Kalita (ENGR 186) jkalita@uccs.edu 255-3432
Engineering: Cybersecurity (ME) Dr. Edward Chow (ENGR 186) cchow@uccs.edu 255-3110
Engineering: Software Engineering (ME) Dr. Kristen Walcott-Justice kjustice@uccs.edu 255-3670
Security  (PhD) Dr. Edward Chow (ENGR 186) cchow@uccs.edu 255-3110

Ali Langfels (ENGR 196) alangfel@uccs.edu 255-3544

Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering (MSEE & PhD) Dr. T.S. Kalkur (ENGR 298) tkalkur@uccs.edu 255-3147

Eva Wynhorst (ENG 299) ewynhors@uccs.edu 255-3548

EAS Online
Engineering Management, Space Operations, Systems Engineering (ME) (Online Only) Dr. Michael Corl mcorl@uccs.edu 255-3516

Dawn House (ENGR 249) dhouse@uccs.edu 255-3246

Mechanical Engineering
Mechanial Engineering (MS), Mechanical & Aerospace Engineering (PhD) Dr. Steven Tragesser (OCSE A429) stragess@uccs.edu 255-3353

Stephanie Vigil (OCSE A437) mae@uccs.edu 255-3243

Beth-El College of Nursing and Health Sciences

College of Business
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College of Engineering & Applied Science

Graduate Programs & Contact List                         
*Program Chair or Advisor listed first. Program Assistant (if applicable) is listed second.

Students and/or university staff may also call the Graduate Recruitment Specialist or Graduate School Administration
if the program contacts are unavailable.  



Program Name Email Phone 

Biology (MSc) Dr. Jeremy Bono (OSCE B347) jbono@uccs.edu 255-3668

Chemistry (MSc) & Biochemistry (MSc) Dr. Janel Owens (CENT 226) jownes2@uccs.edu 255-3207
255-3311

Communication (MA) Dr. Katie Sullivan ksulliv8@uccs.edu 255-4982
255-3549

Geography (Applied) (MA) Dr. Brandon Vogt (COB 2011) bvogt@uccs.edu 255-5146

History (MA) Dr. Yang Wei (COLU 1009) ywei@uccs.edu 255-3768
Ian Smith (COB 2048) ismith2@uccs.edu 255-4069

Mathematics
Applied Mathematics (MS), Mathematics (MSc), Applied Science: Mathematics (PhD) Dr. Sarbarish Chakravarty (ENGR 280) schakrav@uccs.edu 255-3549

Emanuelita Martinez (For Office Use Only) emartine@uccs.edu 255-3311

Physics
Physics(Msc), Applied Science: Physics (PhD) Kristen Petersen kpeter13@uccs.edu 255-3964

Kristina Woods (FOR OFFICE USE ONLY) kwoods@uccs.edu 255-3164

Psychology 
Psychology (MA): Psychological Science Dr. Andrew Lac alac@uccs.edu 255-4151
Psychology: Clinical (MA) Dr. Kristin Samuelson ksamuel3@uccs.edu 255-4147
PhD in Clinical Psychology with Curricular Emphasis in Trauma Psychology Dr. Kristin Samuelson ksamuel3@uccs.edu 255-4174
PhD in Clinical Psychology with Curricular Emphasis in Geropsychology Dr. Leilani Feliciano lfelicia@uccs.edu 255-4174

David DuBois (COB 4037) ddubois@uccs.edu 255-4500

Sociology (MA) Dr. Jeffrey Montez de Oca (ACAD 431) jmontezd@uccs.edu 255-4138
Rosemary Kelbel (ACAD 405) (For office use only) rkelbel@uccs.edu 255-4153

Criminal Justice (MCJ) Dr. Jonathan Caudill ( ACAD 305) jcaudill@uccs.edu 255-3238

SPA Office spa@uccs.edu 255-4993

Public Administration (MPA) Dr. David Moon (ACAD 321) cmoon@uccs.edu 255-3566
SPA Office spa@uccs.edu 255-4993

Social Work (MSW) Dr. Catherine Simmons (ACAD 324) csimmon4@uccs.edu 255-4011
Social Work Office socialwork@uccs.edu 255-4993

Records /Diploma Cards Main Hall 108 registrar@uccs.edu 255-3361

Graduate Admissions Cragmor 110
Business, Education, Engineering Jose Mora jmora@uccs.edu 255-3009
Letters, Arts, and Sciences, School of Public Affairs, Nursing & Health Sciences Amy Rodas areynol2@uccs.edu 
International (Graduate & Undergraduate), Non-Degree, Floating/Backup Support Wang Chao wchao@uccs.edu 255-7526

Graduate Application System Operations and Management (Application Issues) Steve Miller smille17@uccs.edu 255-3871

Graduate Recruitment Specialist Susan Eldridge seldrid3@uccs.edu 255-3996
International Enrollment Prog. Dir., Asain Pacific Region Yanjie (Ruby) Cheng yanjie.cheng@uccs.edu
International Applicant Specialist Wang Chao wchao@uccs.edu 255-7526

Thesis and Dissertation Submission Kylie Rossman krossman@uccs.edu 255-3567

Financial Aid Front Desk  (Crag 201) finaidse@uccs.edu 255-3460

University Testing Center/ Disability Services Main Hall 105 dservice@uccs.edu 255-3354

Online & Academic Outreach Univ Office Park-Bld 1861, suite 100 outreach@uccs.edu 255-3498

International Affairs  COPR 9202 Front Desk (COPR 9202) international@uccs.edu 255-5018

Veteran & Military Student Affairs Gateway Hall, bottom floor Gateway Garage military@uccs.edu 255-3253

Commencement Information for Graduates www.uccs.edu/~commencement/
Updated:8/06/2021
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Other Important Additional Contacts 


